NOW HIRING

Week of May 20, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE
Assembler

Box Truck Operator/Delivery

Builder Technician

Car Detailer
CDL Driver

Childcare Teacher

Concrete Foreman (SSG)

Conductor
Cook

Customer Return Representative — P/T

Customer Service Representative

Cyber Security Analyst (Jr.)

Debris Clean-Up Crew

Delivery Merchandiser On-Premise —

Non CDL

Delivery Merchandiser Retail — 10 Bay
Truck (Non CDL)

Dependency Case Manager

Direct Care Youth Specialist

Electrician

LOCATION
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City Beach

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City Beach

Panama City

Panama City
Panama City

Chipley

Panama City

JOB NUMBER
12409650
12409724
12409900
12409817
12409506
12408046
12410305
12409416
12408013
12411331
12410794
12409019
12407947
12410003

12409845

12408071
12408177
12409627

Panama City

CareerSource Gulf Coast

' CareerSource A proud partner of the

% .
@G eI ComST Amerfanlabcenter gav counry

625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,

all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY
applications). 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of May 20, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Entry Level Helpers/Tack Welders
Front Load Driver

General Foreman

General Laborer

Health Information Specialist
Supervisor
Hotel Front Desk Clerk

Hotel Housekeeper
Hotel Maintenance

Last Mile Delivery Helper
Mechanic / Maintenance
Merchandiser

News Producer

Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Plumbing Foreman (MSG)
Relationship Banker |
Rental Sales Agent

Roll Off Driver
A proud partner of the

' CareerSource i
AmericanJobCenter*

' ’ GULF COAST anok

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Lynn Haven

Panama City

Panama City Beach

Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER
12409435

12410207
12407653
12410309
12410730

12407963
12408870
12408003
12409704
12410759
12409192
12408678
12408965
12409028
12410852
12409074
12409823
12410281

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe

(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of May 20, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER
Software Developer Panama City 12409054

Sr. Registered Nurse Supervisor Panama City 12410721
Store Customer Service Specialist Panama City Beach 12411412
Technician — Earthmoving Panama City 12408389
Technician Panama City 12410291
Teller Panama City 12409245
Warehouse — Class B Driver Panama City 12407929

' CareerSource A proud partner of the CareerSource Gulf Coast
' ’ GULF COAST Amerlc/ar;}obCenter'

network

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
Solutions that work for you (850) 872-4340

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,

all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY

applications). 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available (850) 730-1440
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this
document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida FRANKLIN COUNTY

Relay Service at 711. 66 4t St., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide (850) 338-6606
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and

non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




