HOT J@BS

Week of May 20, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Assembler	Panama City	12409650
Box Truck Operator/Delivery	Panama City	12409724
Builder Technician	Panama City Beach	12409900
Car Detailer	Panama City	12409817
CDL Driver	Panama City	12409506
Childcare Teacher	Panama City	12408046
Concrete Foreman (SSG)	Panama City	12410305
Conductor	Panama City	12409416
Cook	Panama City	12408013
Customer Return Representative – P/T	Panama City	12411331
Customer Service Representative	Panama City	12410794
Cyber Security Analyst (Jr.)	Panama City Beach	12409019
Debris Clean-Up Crew	Panama City	12407947
Delivery Merchandiser On-Premise – Non CDL	Panama City	12410003
Delivery Merchandiser Retail – 10 Bay Truck (Non CDL)	Panama City	12409845
Dependency Case Manager	Chipley	12408071
Direct Care Youth Specialist	Panama City	12408177
Electrician	Panama City	12409627





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

HOT J@BS

Week of May 20, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Entry Level Helpers/Tack Welders	Panama City	12409435
Front Load Driver	Panama City	12410207
General Foreman	Panama City	12407653
General Laborer	Panama City	12410309
Health Information Specialist Supervisor	Panama City	12410730
Hotel Front Desk Clerk	Panama City	12407963
Hotel Housekeeper	Panama City	12408870
Hotel Maintenance	Panama City	12408003
Last Mile Delivery Helper	Panama City	12409704
Mechanic / Maintenance	Panama City	12410759
Merchandiser	Panama City	12409192
News Producer	Panama City	12408678
Physical Therapist	Panama City	12408965
Physical Therapist	Lynn Haven	12409028
Plumbing Foreman (MSG)	Panama City	12410852
Relationship Banker I	Panama City Beach	12409074
Rental Sales Agent	Panama City	12409823
Roll Off Driver	Panama City	12410281





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

HOT J@BS

Week of May 20, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Software Developer	Panama City	12409054
Sr. Registered Nurse Supervisor	Panama City	12410721
Store Customer Service Specialist	Panama City Beach	12411412
Technician – Earthmoving	Panama City	12408389
Technician	Panama City	12410291
Teller	Panama City	12409245
Warehouse – Class B Driver	Panama City	12407929





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com